
 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 1: PICCONE'S IGA QTIS Maiden Plate - 950m

26 August 2023 - 12:05

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Showers, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:55.87
(0:10.19)

0:45.68
(0:10.40)

0:35.28
(0:11.19)

0:24.09
(0:11.80)

0:12.29
(0:12.29)

0:35.28

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 COUNTER COMMAND 12 70.6 0:10.32 0:55.87 [1] 0:45.32 [7] 0:35.00 [4] 0:23.99 [4] 0:12.22 [3] 0:55.87 0:35.00

Jason Taylor 800m 800m (0:10.55) (0:10.32) (0:11.01) (0:11.77) (0:12.22)

2 6 MAZZARATTI 6 70.0 0:10.23 0:55.90 [2] 0:45.67 [2] 0:35.27 [2] 0:24.12 [1] 0:12.32 [1] 0.2L 0:35.27 -6

Nathan Day 800m Overall (0:10.23) (0:10.40) (0:11.15) (0:11.80) (0:12.32)

3 8 SONIC LIGHT 7 69.3 0:10.31 0:56.04 [3] 0:45.73 [4] 0:35.04 [6] 0:24.04 [6] 0:12.23 [5] 1L 0:35.04 -6

Graham Kliese 600m Overall (0:10.31) (0:10.69) (0:11.00) (0:11.81) (0:12.23)

4 5 HELLO NEWMAN 5 69.6 0:10.43 0:56.05 [4] 0:45.62 [5] 0:35.08 [5] 0:24.09 [5] 0:12.41 [2] 1.1L 0:35.08 -7

Justin Stanley 800m Overall (0:10.43) (0:10.54) (0:10.99) (0:11.68) (0:12.41)

5 11 TALANTINO 1 67.9 0:10.53 0:56.33 [5] 0:45.80 [6] 0:35.05 [9] 0:23.97 [9] 0:12.39 [7] 2.6L 0:35.05 -7

Chris Whiteley 800m Overall (0:10.53) (0:10.75) (0:11.08) (0:11.58) (0:12.39)

6 1 AGLOT 3 70.0 0:10.55 0:56.94 [6] 0:46.22 [9] 0:35.67 [8] 0:24.63 [8] 0:12.78 [8] 6.1L 0:35.67 -3

Ryan Wiggins 600m 800m (0:10.72) (0:10.55) (0:11.04) (0:11.85) (0:12.78)

7 9 WICKED DREAMER 9 70.1 0:10.25 0:56.99 [7] 0:46.74 [3] 0:36.29 [3] 0:25.14 [3] 0:13.28 [4] 6.3L 0:36.29 +0

Lacey Morrison 800m Overall (0:10.25) (0:10.45) (0:11.15) (0:11.86) (0:13.28)

8 7 RATALOUIE 11 67.9 0:10.82 0:57.02 [8] 0:46.19 [10] 0:35.37 [10] 0:23.96 [11] 0:12.02 [11] 6.5L 0:35.37 +3

Rebecca Wilson 600m 800m (0:10.83) (0:10.82) (0:11.41) (0:11.94) (0:12.02)

9 3 BRADBURY'S EXPRESS 4 69.2 0:10.78 0:57.20 [9] 0:46.26 [11] 0:35.48 [11] 0:24.42 [10] 0:12.53 [10] 7.5L 0:35.48 +0

Jackson Murphy 600m 800m (0:10.94) (0:10.78) (0:11.06) (0:11.89) (0:12.53)

10 10 POLARMORE PRINCESS 2 69.1 0:10.54 0:57.29 [10] 0:46.63 [8] 0:36.09 [7] 0:25.00 [7] 0:13.10 [9] 8L 0:36.09 -1

Morgan Butler 600m 800m (0:10.66) (0:10.54) (0:11.09) (0:11.90) (0:13.10)

Scratched: Mishani Eagle (#12)

Report Created:  Sat 26 August 2023  18:30 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/27

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 1: PICCONE'S IGA QTIS Maiden Plate - 950m

26 August 2023 - 12:05

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Showers, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:55.87
(0:10.19)

0:45.68
(0:10.40)

0:35.28
(0:11.19)

0:24.09
(0:11.80)

0:12.29
(0:12.29)

0:35.28

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 2 BOOM KING 8 70.2 0:10.19 0:57.54 [11] 0:47.35 [1] 0:36.95 [1] 0:25.73 [2] 0:13.61 [6] 9.3L 0:36.95 -3

Adam Sewell 800m Overall (0:10.19) (0:10.40) (0:11.22) (0:12.12) (0:13.61)

Scratched: Mishani Eagle (#12)

Report Created:  Sat 26 August 2023  18:30 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/27

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 2: GREAT NORTHERN BREWING CO. Maiden Handicap - 1400m

26 August 2023 - 12:45

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Showers, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:25.78
(0:13.68)

1:12.10
(0:10.50)

1:01.60
(0:11.48)

0:50.12
(0:11.80)

0:38.32
(0:12.32)

0:26.00
(0:12.59)

0:38.32

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 NOT A FAT BOY 10 67.1 0:10.91 1:25.78 [1] 1:11.32 [9] 1:00.41 [9] 0:49.12 [9] 0:37.43 [9] 0:25.38 [7] 0:37.43

Morgan Butler 1200m 1200m (0:14.46) (0:10.91) (0:11.29) (0:11.69) (0:12.05) (0:12.36)

2 1 DELANCY 13 70.7 0:10.43 1:25.84 [2] 1:12.09 [3] 1:01.66 [1] 0:50.18 [1] 0:38.38 [1] 0:26.01 [2] 0:38.38 +2

Nathan Day 1200m 1200m (0:13.75) (0:10.43) (0:11.48) (0:11.80) (0:12.37) (0:12.54)

3 8 ZAZ IN PARIS 9 69.8 0:10.65 1:25.97 [3] 1:12.25 [2] 1:01.60 [2] 0:50.26 [2] 0:38.46 [2] 0:26.19 [1] 0:38.46 +5

Jackson Murphy 1200m 1200m (0:13.72) (0:10.65) (0:11.34) (0:11.80) (0:12.27) (0:12.76)

4 2 CODY'S BOY 4 69.0 0:10.74 1:26.25 [4] 1:12.57 [1] 1:01.83 [3] 0:50.24 [3] 0:38.43 [4] 0:26.10 [4] 0:38.43 +4

Scott Sheargold 1200m 1200m (0:13.68) (0:10.74) (0:11.59) (0:11.81) (0:12.33) (0:12.62)

5 6 TRAJIC FRIENDS 3 67.5 0:10.89 1:26.49 [5] 1:12.19 [7] 1:01.30 [8] 0:50.01 [8] 0:38.41 [7] 0:26.09 [6] 0:38.41 +7

Lacey Morrison 1200m 1200m (0:14.30) (0:10.89) (0:11.29) (0:11.60) (0:12.32) (0:12.82)

6 3 DUYFKEN 2 67.4 0:10.86 1:26.51 [6] 1:12.50 [4] 1:01.64 [4] 0:50.44 [4] 0:38.73 [3] 0:26.47 [3] 0:38.73 +6

Justin Stanley Overall 1200m (0:14.01) (0:10.86) (0:11.20) (0:11.71) (0:12.26) (0:12.82)

7 4 IMPERIUM 12 67.0 0:11.10 1:26.54 [7] 1:11.74 [12] 1:00.64 [13] 0:49.23 [13] 0:37.53 [13] 0:25.42 [13] 0:37.53 +10

Adrian Layt 1200m 1200m (0:14.80) (0:11.10) (0:11.41) (0:11.70) (0:12.11) (0:12.48)

8 7 CROAGH PATRICK 6 68.5 0:10.69 1:26.61 [8] 1:12.23 [8] 1:01.54 [6] 0:50.15 [7] 0:38.61 [5] 0:26.16 [8] 0:38.61 +10

Adam Sewell 1200m 1200m (0:14.38) (0:10.69) (0:11.39) (0:11.54) (0:12.45) (0:13.10)

9 10 JESKO 8 66.6 0:11.07 1:26.70 [9] 1:12.07 [10] 1:01.00 [11] 0:49.58 [12] 0:38.02 [12] 0:25.65 [12] 0:38.02 +6

Anthony Allen 1200m 1200m (0:14.63) (0:11.07) (0:11.42) (0:11.56) (0:12.37) (0:12.48)

10 9 BELPHEGOR 1 67.6 0:11.03 1:26.75 [10] 1:12.61 [5] 1:01.58 [7] 0:50.37 [6] 0:38.68 [6] 0:26.51 [5] 0:38.68 +3

Isabella Teh 1200m 1200m (0:14.14) (0:11.03) (0:11.21) (0:11.69) (0:12.17) (0:12.79)

Report Created:  Sat 26 August 2023  18:30 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/27

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 2: GREAT NORTHERN BREWING CO. Maiden Handicap - 1400m

26 August 2023 - 12:45

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Showers, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:25.78
(0:13.68)

1:12.10
(0:10.50)

1:01.60
(0:11.48)

0:50.12
(0:11.80)

0:38.32
(0:12.32)

0:26.00
(0:12.59)

0:38.32

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 12 MISS TITTLE TAT 5 68.3 0:10.96 1:26.77 [11] 1:12.14 [11] 1:01.18 [10] 0:49.84 [10] 0:38.29 [10] 0:25.86 [11] 0:38.29 +9

Jason Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:14.63) (0:10.96) (0:11.34) (0:11.55) (0:12.43) (0:12.69)

12 13 MUMBO BOWLER 11 66.9 0:10.95 1:27.01 [12] 1:12.10 [13] 1:01.15 [12] 0:50.01 [11] 0:38.51 [11] 0:26.26 [9] 0:38.51 +1

Rachel Shred 1200m 1200m (0:14.91) (0:10.95) (0:11.14) (0:11.50) (0:12.25) (0:12.76)

13 11 MISHANI MERLOT 7 67.2 0:10.84 1:27.93 [13] 1:13.73 [6] 1:02.89 [5] 0:51.56 [5] 0:39.74 [8] 0:27.11 [10] 0:39.74 +5

Nathan Thomas 1200m 1200m (0:14.20) (0:10.84) (0:11.33) (0:11.82) (0:12.63) (0:13.11)

Report Created:  Sat 26 August 2023  18:30 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/27

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 2: GREAT NORTHERN BREWING CO. Maiden Handicap - 1400m

26 August 2023 - 12:45

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Showers, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:13.41
(0:13.41)

0:38.32

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 NOT A FAT BOY 10 67.1 0:10.91 0:13.02 [3] 1:25.78 0:37.43

Morgan Butler 1200m 1200m (0:13.02)

2 1 DELANCY 13 70.7 0:10.43 0:13.47 [1] 0.2L 0:38.38 +2

Nathan Day 1200m 1200m (0:13.47)

3 8 ZAZ IN PARIS 9 69.8 0:10.65 0:13.43 [2] 1L 0:38.46 +5

Jackson Murphy 1200m 1200m (0:13.43)

4 2 CODY'S BOY 4 69.0 0:10.74 0:13.48 [4] 2.5L 0:38.43 +4

Scott Sheargold 1200m 1200m (0:13.48)

5 6 TRAJIC FRIENDS 3 67.5 0:10.89 0:13.27 [7] 3.8L 0:38.41 +7

Lacey Morrison 1200m 1200m (0:13.27)

6 3 DUYFKEN 2 67.4 0:10.86 0:13.65 [5] 3.9L 0:38.73 +6

Justin Stanley Overall 1200m (0:13.65)

7 4 IMPERIUM 12 67.0 0:11.10 0:12.94 [12] 4.1L 0:37.53 +10

Adrian Layt 1200m 1200m (0:12.94)

8 7 CROAGH PATRICK 6 68.5 0:10.69 0:13.06 [10] 4.4L 0:38.61 +10

Adam Sewell 1200m 1200m (0:13.06)

9 10 JESKO 8 66.6 0:11.07 0:13.17 [9] 4.9L 0:38.02 +6

Anthony Allen 1200m 1200m (0:13.17)

10 9 BELPHEGOR 1 67.6 0:11.03 0:13.72 [6] 5.1L 0:38.68 +3

Isabella Teh 1200m 1200m (0:13.72)

Report Created:  Sat 26 August 2023  18:30 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/27

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 2: GREAT NORTHERN BREWING CO. Maiden Handicap - 1400m

26 August 2023 - 12:45

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Showers, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:13.41
(0:13.41)

0:38.32

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 12 MISS TITTLE TAT 5 68.3 0:10.96 0:13.17 [11] 5.2L 0:38.29 +9

Jason Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:13.17)

12 13 MUMBO BOWLER 11 66.9 0:10.95 0:13.50 [8] 6.5L 0:38.51 +1

Rachel Shred 1200m 1200m (0:13.50)

13 11 MISHANI MERLOT 7 67.2 0:10.84 0:14.00 [13] 11.8L 0:39.74 +5

Nathan Thomas 1200m 1200m (0:14.00)

Report Created:  Sat 26 August 2023  18:30 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/27

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 3: CORAL COAST CATERING BENCHMARK 58 Handicap - 1250m

26 August 2023 - 13:20

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Showers, Rail Position: true

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:15.14
(0:15.78)

0:59.36
(0:10.93)

0:48.43
(0:11.08)

0:37.35
(0:11.83)

0:25.52
(0:12.50)

0:13.02
(0:13.02)

0:37.35

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 SANTA MARINELLA 6 68.4 0:11.05 1:15.14 [1] 0:59.09 [5] 0:48.04 [5] 0:36.74 [6] 0:25.04 [5] 0:12.70 [5] 1:15.14 0:36.74

Ryan Wiggins Overall 1000m (0:16.05) (0:11.05) (0:11.30) (0:11.70) (0:12.34) (0:12.70)

2 5 CALDANTE 12 65.9 0:11.17 1:15.28 [2] 0:58.70 [10] 0:47.51 [10] 0:36.34 [10] 0:24.67 [9] 0:12.57 [8] 0.8L 0:36.34 +7

Lacey Morrison 1000m 800m (0:16.58) (0:11.19) (0:11.17) (0:11.67) (0:12.10) (0:12.57)

3 4 HARVESTA 8 67.3 0:11.17 1:15.38 [3] 0:59.26 [7] 0:48.09 [7] 0:36.83 [7] 0:25.16 [6] 0:13.08 [2] 1.3L 0:36.83 +5

Carl Spry Overall 1000m (0:16.12) (0:11.17) (0:11.26) (0:11.67) (0:12.08) (0:13.08)

4 10 PRIVATE SECTOR 4 66.2 0:11.07 1:15.43 [4] 0:58.93 [9] 0:47.82 [9] 0:36.75 [9] 0:25.05 [8] 0:12.78 [6] 1.5L 0:36.75 +4

Scott Sheargold 1000m 800m (0:16.50) (0:11.11) (0:11.07) (0:11.70) (0:12.27) (0:12.78)

5 8 MASTER ORR 9 68.9 0:11.04 1:15.64 [5] 0:59.72 [3] 0:48.68 [4] 0:37.42 [4] 0:25.61 [4] 0:13.30 [4] 2.8L 0:37.42 +6

Justin Stanley Overall 1000m (0:15.92) (0:11.04) (0:11.26) (0:11.81) (0:12.31) (0:13.30)

6 3 WHEY MISCHIEF 1 69.3 0:10.65 1:15.65 [6] 0:59.57 [6] 0:48.92 [2] 0:37.86 [1] 0:25.96 [2] 0:13.53 [1] 2.9L 0:37.86 +2

Nathan Day 1000m 1000m (0:16.08) (0:10.65) (0:11.06) (0:11.90) (0:12.43) (0:13.53)

7 9 ROTH'N'BELL 11 66.0 0:11.10 1:15.76 [7] 0:58.95 [12] 0:47.78 [11] 0:36.68 [11] 0:24.94 [11] 0:12.85 [10] 3.4L 0:36.68 +8

Adrian Layt Overall 800m (0:16.81) (0:11.17) (0:11.10) (0:11.74) (0:12.09) (0:12.85)

8 7 MA MA'S ROSE 5 65.6 0:11.13 1:15.91 [8] 0:59.14 [11] 0:47.88 [12] 0:36.75 [12] 0:25.07 [12] 0:12.83 [12] 4.2L 0:36.75 +0

Nathan Thomas 800m 800m (0:16.77) (0:11.26) (0:11.13) (0:11.68) (0:12.24) (0:12.83)

9 6 SUPER VOGUE 2 66.9 0:11.07 1:15.94 [9] 0:59.68 [8] 0:48.61 [8] 0:37.26 [8] 0:25.33 [9] 0:13.15 [9] 4.4L 0:37.26 -1

Tessa Townsend Overall 1000m (0:16.26) (0:11.07) (0:11.35) (0:11.93) (0:12.18) (0:13.15)

10 12 KOHEETO 3 68.8 0:10.93 1:16.43 [10] 1:00.65 [1] 0:49.72 [1] 0:38.52 [2] 0:26.81 [1] 0:14.13 [3] 7.2L 0:38.52 -5

Adam Sewell Overall 1000m (0:15.78) (0:10.93) (0:11.20) (0:11.71) (0:12.68) (0:14.13)

Report Created:  Sat 26 August 2023  18:30 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/27

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 3: CORAL COAST CATERING BENCHMARK 58 Handicap - 1250m

26 August 2023 - 13:20

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Showers, Rail Position: true

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:15.14
(0:15.78)

0:59.36
(0:10.93)

0:48.43
(0:11.08)

0:37.35
(0:11.83)

0:25.52
(0:12.50)

0:13.02
(0:13.02)

0:37.35

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 2 INNER SPIRIT 10 68.2 0:11.16 1:16.69 [11] 1:00.68 [4] 0:49.52 [6] 0:38.30 [5] 0:26.43 [7] 0:13.70 [11] 8.7L 0:38.30 +8

Isabella Teh Overall 1000m (0:16.01) (0:11.16) (0:11.22) (0:11.87) (0:12.73) (0:13.70)

12 11 HANEDA 7 69.0 0:10.98 1:17.19 [12] 1:01.38 [2] 0:50.40 [3] 0:39.19 [3] 0:27.27 [3] 0:14.49 [7] 11.5L 0:39.19 -5

Morgan Butler Overall 1000m (0:15.81) (0:10.98) (0:11.21) (0:11.92) (0:12.78) (0:14.49)

Report Created:  Sat 26 August 2023  18:30 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/27

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 4: LADBROKES BENCHMARK 58 Handicap - 1250m

26 August 2023 - 13:54

Track Rating: soft 7, Weather: Showers, Rail Position: true

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:14.79
(0:15.50)

0:59.29
(0:10.57)

0:48.72
(0:10.84)

0:37.88
(0:11.71)

0:26.17
(0:12.64)

0:13.53
(0:13.53)

0:37.88

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 SPIRIT MEISTER 6 68.8 0:10.71 1:14.79 [1] 0:59.13 [3] 0:48.42 [3] 0:37.43 [3] 0:25.75 [2] 0:13.23 [2] 1:14.79 0:37.43

Ryan Wiggins 1000m 1000m (0:15.66) (0:10.71) (0:10.99) (0:11.68) (0:12.52) (0:13.23)

2 1 DEMON AWARD 5 69.0 0:10.91 1:14.88 [2] 0:58.96 [5] 0:47.98 [5] 0:37.07 [5] 0:25.45 [4] 0:13.02 [3] 0.5L 0:37.07 +4

Rebecca Wilson Overall 800m (0:15.92) (0:10.98) (0:10.91) (0:11.62) (0:12.43) (0:13.02)

3 11 LADY DAMUS 11 69.1 0:10.89 1:14.93 [3] 0:58.69 [9] 0:47.80 [9] 0:36.90 [7] 0:25.28 [5] 0:12.86 [5] 0.7L 0:36.90 +7

Nathan Day 1000m 1000m (0:16.24) (0:10.89) (0:10.90) (0:11.62) (0:12.42) (0:12.86)

4 5 BAKERSFIELD 3 68.4 0:10.57 1:15.11 [4] 0:59.61 [1] 0:49.04 [1] 0:38.20 [1] 0:26.49 [1] 0:13.85 [1] 1.7L 0:38.20 +1

Jason Taylor Overall 1000m (0:15.50) (0:10.57) (0:10.84) (0:11.71) (0:12.64) (0:13.85)

5 3 STRATHCONA 9 68.1 0:10.95 1:15.25 [5] 0:59.21 [8] 0:48.26 [7] 0:37.26 [6] 0:25.48 [7] 0:13.01 [6] 2.5L 0:37.26 +10

Jackson Murphy 1000m 1000m (0:16.04) (0:10.95) (0:11.00) (0:11.78) (0:12.47) (0:13.01)

6 6 IMPEACHER 12 68.1 0:11.02 1:15.44 [6] 0:59.18 [11] 0:48.16 [10] 0:37.14 [10] 0:25.32 [10] 0:12.84 [10] 3.5L 0:37.14 +9

Adam Sewell Overall 1000m (0:16.26) (0:11.02) (0:11.02) (0:11.82) (0:12.48) (0:12.84)

7 12 BELLA'S IN COMMAND 7 69.4 0:10.95 1:15.49 [7] 0:59.79 [4] 0:48.84 [4] 0:37.75 [4] 0:25.83 [6] 0:13.23 [7] 3.7L 0:37.75 +4

Tessa Townsend Overall 1000m (0:15.70) (0:10.95) (0:11.09) (0:11.92) (0:12.60) (0:13.23)

8 4 CROWNING MOMENT 13 68.4 0:10.69 1:15.51 [8] 0:59.88 [2] 0:49.19 [2] 0:38.26 [2] 0:26.33 [3] 0:13.48 [4] 3.8L 0:38.26 +10

Ashley Butler Overall 1000m (0:15.63) (0:10.69) (0:10.93) (0:11.93) (0:12.85) (0:13.48)

9 13 DIVINE WIT 4 68.5 0:10.84 1:15.85 [9] 0:59.60 [10] 0:48.76 [8] 0:37.78 [8] 0:25.88 [9] 0:13.29 [8] 5.6L 0:37.78 -2

Masayuki Abe Overall 1000m (0:16.25) (0:10.84) (0:10.98) (0:11.90) (0:12.59) (0:13.29)

10 7 LUCKY JIM 2 68.1 0:11.05 1:16.39 [10] 1:00.46 [6] 0:49.41 [6] 0:38.28 [9] 0:26.48 [8] 0:13.83 [8] 8.6L 0:38.28 -5

Morgan Butler Overall 1000m (0:15.93) (0:11.05) (0:11.13) (0:11.80) (0:12.65) (0:13.83)

Scratched: Mirror Illusion (#8)

Report Created:  Sat 26 August 2023  18:30 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/27

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 4: LADBROKES BENCHMARK 58 Handicap - 1250m

26 August 2023 - 13:54

Track Rating: soft 7, Weather: Showers, Rail Position: true

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:14.79
(0:15.50)

0:59.29
(0:10.57)

0:48.72
(0:10.84)

0:37.88
(0:11.71)

0:26.17
(0:12.64)

0:13.53
(0:13.53)

0:37.88

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 9 NOTHIN' BUT LOOKS 8 66.2 0:11.10 1:16.40 [11] 0:59.50 [12] 0:48.40 [12] 0:37.28 [12] 0:25.60 [12] 0:13.11 [12] 8.7L 0:37.28 -2

Isabella Teh Overall 1000m (0:16.90) (0:11.10) (0:11.12) (0:11.68) (0:12.49) (0:13.11)

12 10 WONG WAY 1 65.6 0:11.29 1:16.52 [12] 1:00.50 [7] 0:49.21 [11] 0:37.87 [11] 0:26.03 [11] 0:13.50 [11] 9.2L 0:37.87 -2

Justin Stanley Overall 1000m (0:16.02) (0:11.29) (0:11.34) (0:11.84) (0:12.53) (0:13.50)

Scratched: Mirror Illusion (#8)

Report Created:  Sat 26 August 2023  18:30 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/27

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 5: GARY RICHES BUILDERS BENCHMARK 58 Handicap - 1500m

26 August 2023 - 14:30

Track Rating: soft 7, Weather: Showers, Rail Position: true

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:30.32
(0:07.83)

1:22.49
(0:10.80)

1:11.69
(0:10.89)

1:00.80
(0:11.37)

0:49.43
(0:11.60)

0:37.83
(0:12.14)

0:25.69
(0:12.76)

0:37.83

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 16 LADY OF FORTUNE 8 67.6 0:08.26 1:30.32 [1] 1:22.06 [10] 1:10.90 [10] 0:59.76 [11] 0:47.98 [11] 0:36.71 [11] 0:24.96 [9] 0:36.71

Jason Taylor 1200m Overall (0:08.26) (0:11.16) (0:11.14) (0:11.78) (0:11.27) (0:11.75) (0:12.28)

2 11 EMATHION 2 67.6 0:08.22 1:30.37 [2] 1:22.15 [9] 1:11.10 [9] 0:59.97 [8] 0:48.40 [9] 0:37.11 [7] 0:25.21 [6] 0:37.11 -2

Lacey Morrison 1200m Overall (0:08.22) (0:11.05) (0:11.13) (0:11.57) (0:11.29) (0:11.90) (0:12.46)

3 1 HEALING GAME 6 67.9 0:07.90 1:30.52 [3] 1:22.62 [2] 1:11.67 [3] 1:00.67 [3] 0:49.14 [3] 0:37.71 [3] 0:25.76 [3] 0:37.71 +1

Ryan Wiggins 1400m Overall (0:07.90) (0:10.95) (0:11.00) (0:11.53) (0:11.43) (0:11.95) (0:12.67)

4 2 CETSHWAYO 17 67.7 0:08.32 1:30.74 [4] 1:22.42 [12] 1:11.29 [12] 1:00.21 [10] 0:48.52 [10] 0:37.15 [10] 0:25.20 [10] 0:37.15 +4

Nathan Day 1200m Overall (0:08.32) (0:11.13) (0:11.08) (0:11.69) (0:11.37) (0:11.95) (0:12.33)

5 12 MISSION HOUSE 15 67.7 0:07.83 1:30.77 [5] 1:22.94 [1] 1:12.14 [1] 1:01.25 [1] 0:49.88 [1] 0:38.26 [2] 0:26.14 [1] 0:38.26 -4

Jackson Murphy 1400m Overall (0:07.83) (0:10.80) (0:10.89) (0:11.37) (0:11.62) (0:12.12) (0:12.80)

6 10 VANCOUVER BAY 1 67.4 0:08.02 1:30.77 [6] 1:22.75 [3] 1:11.64 [8] 1:00.60 [6] 0:49.08 [6] 0:37.75 [4] 0:25.79 [4] 0:37.75 +0

Noel Callow 1200m Overall (0:08.02) (0:11.11) (0:11.04) (0:11.52) (0:11.33) (0:11.96) (0:12.60)

7 8 VICTORY FOR US 21 66.6 0:08.09 1:30.80 [7] 1:22.71 [8] 1:11.75 [6] 1:00.39 [9] 0:48.85 [8] 0:37.35 [9] 0:25.18 [12] 0:37.35 +10

Graham Kliese 1400m Overall (0:08.09) (0:10.96) (0:11.36) (0:11.54) (0:11.50) (0:12.17) (0:12.57)

8 9 PLUCKERCARN 20 66.2 0:08.82 1:30.80 [8] 1:21.98 [14] 1:10.34 [14] 0:59.36 [14] 0:47.93 [14] 0:36.51 [14] 0:24.77 [14] 0:36.51 +9

Tessa Townsend 1200m Overall (0:08.82) (0:11.64) (0:10.98) (0:11.43) (0:11.42) (0:11.74) (0:12.21)

9 3 PRINCE AKEEM 9 67.8 0:08.09 1:30.82 [9] 1:22.73 [7] 1:11.72 [7] 1:00.69 [5] 0:49.13 [4] 0:37.69 [5] 0:25.66 [5] 0:37.69 +4

Carl Spry 1200m Overall (0:08.09) (0:11.01) (0:11.03) (0:11.56) (0:11.44) (0:12.03) (0:12.49)

10 14 MODERN LEGEND 14 66.7 0:08.29 1:30.88 [10] 1:22.59 [11] 1:11.24 [13] 1:00.13 [13] 0:48.39 [12] 0:37.00 [13] 0:25.12 [13] 0:37.00 +4

Adam Sewell 1400m Overall (0:08.29) (0:11.35) (0:11.11) (0:11.74) (0:11.39) (0:11.88) (0:12.24)

Scratched: Roth'n'bell (#15), Why Wouldn't You (#22), Adaminaby (#19), Four Mile Lane (#6), From This Moment (#17), Capital Girl (#18), Headlander (#20), Revellers (#21)

Report Created:  Sat 26 August 2023  18:30 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/27

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 5: GARY RICHES BUILDERS BENCHMARK 58 Handicap - 1500m

26 August 2023 - 14:30

Track Rating: soft 7, Weather: Showers, Rail Position: true

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:30.32
(0:07.83)

1:22.49
(0:10.80)

1:11.69
(0:10.89)

1:00.80
(0:11.37)

0:49.43
(0:11.60)

0:37.83
(0:12.14)

0:25.69
(0:12.76)

0:37.83

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 13 MIRROR ILLUSION 5 66.3 0:08.35 1:30.89 [11] 1:22.54 [13] 1:11.45 [11] 1:00.25 [12] 0:48.39 [13] 0:37.03 [12] 0:25.30 [11] 0:37.03 -2

Masayuki Abe 1400m Overall (0:08.35) (0:11.09) (0:11.20) (0:11.86) (0:11.36) (0:11.73) (0:12.35)

12 7 SUPREME PRINCE 11 69.1 0:08.07 1:31.19 [12] 1:23.12 [6] 1:12.35 [2] 1:01.55 [2] 0:50.13 [2] 0:38.70 [1] 0:26.52 [2] 0:38.70 +5

Rebecca Wilson 1200m Overall (0:08.07) (0:10.77) (0:10.80) (0:11.42) (0:11.43) (0:12.18) (0:12.72)

13 5 COURTING SARA 16 68.1 0:08.04 1:31.44 [13] 1:23.40 [4] 1:12.56 [4] 1:01.43 [4] 0:49.75 [4] 0:38.22 [6] 0:26.13 [7] 0:38.22 +9

Ashley Butler 1400m Overall (0:08.04) (0:10.84) (0:11.13) (0:11.68) (0:11.53) (0:12.09) (0:12.80)

14 4 SIDE HUSTLE 19 68.3 0:08.05 1:31.58 [14] 1:23.53 [5] 1:12.66 [5] 1:01.37 [7] 0:49.70 [7] 0:38.30 [8] 0:26.25 [8] 0:38.30 +5

Chris Whiteley 1400m Overall (0:08.05) (0:10.87) (0:11.29) (0:11.67) (0:11.40) (0:12.05) (0:12.76)

Scratched: Roth'n'bell (#15), Why Wouldn't You (#22), Adaminaby (#19), Four Mile Lane (#6), From This Moment (#17), Capital Girl (#18), Headlander (#20), Revellers (#21)

Report Created:  Sat 26 August 2023  18:30 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/27

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 5: GARY RICHES BUILDERS BENCHMARK 58 Handicap - 1500m

26 August 2023 - 14:30

Track Rating: soft 7, Weather: Showers, Rail Position: true

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.93
(0:12.93)

0:37.83

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 16 LADY OF FORTUNE 8 67.6 0:08.26 0:12.68 [6] 1:30.32 0:36.71

Jason Taylor 1200m Overall (0:12.68)

2 11 EMATHION 2 67.6 0:08.22 0:12.75 [5] 0.2L 0:37.11 -2

Lacey Morrison 1200m Overall (0:12.75)

3 1 HEALING GAME 6 67.9 0:07.90 0:13.09 [2] 1L 0:37.71 +1

Ryan Wiggins 1400m Overall (0:13.09)

4 2 CETSHWAYO 17 67.7 0:08.32 0:12.87 [8] 2.3L 0:37.15 +4

Nathan Day 1200m Overall (0:12.87)

5 12 MISSION HOUSE 15 67.7 0:07.83 0:13.34 [2] 2.5L 0:38.26 -4

Jackson Murphy 1400m Overall (0:13.34)

6 10 VANCOUVER BAY 1 67.4 0:08.02 0:13.19 [4] 2.6L 0:37.75 +0

Noel Callow 1200m Overall (0:13.19)

7 8 VICTORY FOR US 21 66.6 0:08.09 0:12.61 [13] 2.7L 0:37.35 +10

Graham Kliese 1400m Overall (0:12.61)

8 9 PLUCKERCARN 20 66.2 0:08.82 0:12.56 [14] 2.8L 0:36.51 +9

Tessa Townsend 1200m Overall (0:12.56)

9 3 PRINCE AKEEM 9 67.8 0:08.09 0:13.17 [7] 2.9L 0:37.69 +4

Carl Spry 1200m Overall (0:13.17)

10 14 MODERN LEGEND 14 66.7 0:08.29 0:12.88 [10] 3.2L 0:37.00 +4

Adam Sewell 1400m Overall (0:12.88)

Scratched: Roth'n'bell (#15), Why Wouldn't You (#22), Adaminaby (#19), Four Mile Lane (#6), From This Moment (#17), Capital Girl (#18), Headlander (#20), Revellers (#21)

Report Created:  Sat 26 August 2023  18:30 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/27

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 5: GARY RICHES BUILDERS BENCHMARK 58 Handicap - 1500m

26 August 2023 - 14:30

Track Rating: soft 7, Weather: Showers, Rail Position: true

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.93
(0:12.93)

0:37.83

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 13 MIRROR ILLUSION 5 66.3 0:08.35 0:12.95 [9] 3.3L 0:37.03 -2

Masayuki Abe 1400m Overall (0:12.95)

12 7 SUPREME PRINCE 11 69.1 0:08.07 0:13.80 [1] 5.1L 0:38.70 +5

Rebecca Wilson 1200m Overall (0:13.80)

13 5 COURTING SARA 16 68.1 0:08.04 0:13.33 [12] 6.4L 0:38.22 +9

Ashley Butler 1400m Overall (0:13.33)

14 4 SIDE HUSTLE 19 68.3 0:08.05 0:13.49 [11] 7.2L 0:38.30 +5

Chris Whiteley 1400m Overall (0:13.49)

Scratched: Roth'n'bell (#15), Why Wouldn't You (#22), Adaminaby (#19), Four Mile Lane (#6), From This Moment (#17), Capital Girl (#18), Headlander (#20), Revellers (#21)

Report Created:  Sat 26 August 2023  18:30 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/27

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 6: MAGIC MILLIONS DAINTREE GUINEAS QTIS 4YO Handicap -
1500m

26 August 2023 - 15:04

Track Rating: soft 7, Weather: Showers, Rail Position: true

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:29.70
(0:07.93)

1:21.77
(0:10.16)

1:11.61
(0:10.62)

1:00.99
(0:11.67)

0:49.32
(0:11.93)

0:37.39
(0:12.45)

0:24.94
(0:12.53)

0:37.39

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 GULF OF LION 5 69.0 0:08.47 1:29.70 [1] 1:21.23 [12] 1:10.57 [11] 0:59.87 [10] 0:48.56 [9] 0:36.81 [11] 0:24.45 [11] 0:36.81

Jason Taylor 1400m Overall (0:08.47) (0:10.66) (0:10.70) (0:11.31) (0:11.75) (0:12.36) (0:12.06)

2 1 COCOBREW EXPRESS 9 69.1 0:08.36 1:29.78 [2] 1:21.42 [9] 1:11.12 [6] 1:00.43 [6] 0:48.87 [7] 0:37.22 [4] 0:24.81 [4] 0:37.22 -6

Ashley Butler 1400m Overall (0:08.36) (0:10.30) (0:10.69) (0:11.56) (0:11.65) (0:12.41) (0:12.46)

3 3 UNDER THE LIMIT 15 68.8 0:07.98 1:29.83 [3] 1:21.85 [2] 1:11.67 [2] 1:00.98 [2] 0:49.28 [2] 0:37.47 [2] 0:25.07 [1] 0:37.47 -10

Justin Stanley 1400m Overall (0:07.98) (0:10.18) (0:10.69) (0:11.70) (0:11.81) (0:12.40) (0:12.53)

4 12 PREMIUM STAR 4 68.8 0:08.36 1:30.00 [4] 1:21.64 [8] 1:11.13 [8] 1:00.48 [8] 0:48.91 [8] 0:37.16 [10] 0:24.87 [9] 0:37.16 -11

Lacey Morrison 1400m Overall (0:08.36) (0:10.51) (0:10.65) (0:11.57) (0:11.75) (0:12.29) (0:12.37)

5 4 DRAGON SONG 10 69.5 0:08.20 1:30.26 [5] 1:22.06 [5] 1:11.54 [7] 1:00.86 [7] 0:49.43 [5] 0:37.65 [7] 0:25.26 [6] 0:37.65 -13

Anthony Allen 1400m Overall (0:08.20) (0:10.52) (0:10.68) (0:11.43) (0:11.78) (0:12.39) (0:12.56)

6 7 BABY GUINNESS 16 69.5 0:08.25 1:30.35 [6] 1:22.10 [7] 1:11.89 [4] 1:01.20 [4] 0:49.53 [4] 0:37.77 [5] 0:25.36 [5] 0:37.77 -2

Adrian Layt 1200m Overall (0:08.25) (0:10.21) (0:10.69) (0:11.67) (0:11.76) (0:12.41) (0:12.43)

7 5 FOUR MILE LANE 2 69.2 0:08.58 1:30.88 [7] 1:22.30 [13] 1:11.45 [13] 1:01.01 [12] 0:49.74 [10] 0:38.24 [8] 0:25.95 [3] 0:38.24 +2

Morgan Butler 1400m Overall (0:08.58) (0:10.85) (0:10.44) (0:11.27) (0:11.50) (0:12.29) (0:12.70)

8 14 FROM THIS MOMENT 7 69.0 0:08.40 1:31.11 [8] 1:22.71 [10] 1:11.93 [12] 1:01.25 [11] 0:49.74 [12] 0:38.28 [9] 0:26.02 [7] 0:38.28 +1

Chris Whiteley 1200m Overall (0:08.40) (0:10.78) (0:10.68) (0:11.51) (0:11.46) (0:12.26) (0:12.82)

9 10 BRAVE INTENT 12 69.8 0:08.43 1:31.24 [9] 1:22.81 [11] 1:12.28 [9] 1:01.51 [9] 0:50.05 [11] 0:38.32 [12] 0:25.82 [12] 0:38.32 -4

Adam Sewell 1200m Overall (0:08.43) (0:10.53) (0:10.77) (0:11.46) (0:11.73) (0:12.50) (0:12.71)

10 6 FODOR 13 68.8 0:08.24 1:31.69 [10] 1:23.45 [6] 1:13.60 [1] 1:02.98 [1] 0:51.31 [1] 0:39.38 [1] 0:26.91 [2] 0:39.38 -15

Nathan Day 1400m Overall (0:08.24) (0:09.85) (0:10.62) (0:11.67) (0:11.93) (0:12.47) (0:12.73)

Scratched: Alexandra Margaret (#9), Cody's Boy (#17), Emathion (#8), Mission House (#11)

Report Created:  Sat 26 August 2023  18:30 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/27

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 6: MAGIC MILLIONS DAINTREE GUINEAS QTIS 4YO Handicap -
1500m

26 August 2023 - 15:04

Track Rating: soft 7, Weather: Showers, Rail Position: true

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:29.70
(0:07.93)

1:21.77
(0:10.16)

1:11.61
(0:10.62)

1:00.99
(0:11.67)

0:49.32
(0:11.93)

0:37.39
(0:12.45)

0:24.94
(0:12.53)

0:37.39

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 13 DYSTOPIAN 6 69.7 0:07.93 1:33.00 [11] 1:25.07 [1] 1:14.46 [5] 1:03.84 [5] 0:52.14 [6] 0:40.39 [6] 0:27.90 [8] 0:40.39 -12

Nathan Thomas 1400m Overall (0:07.93) (0:10.61) (0:10.62) (0:11.70) (0:11.75) (0:12.49) (0:13.13)

12 16 MAMA'S MAN 11 69.1 0:08.00 1:33.12 [12] 1:25.12 [3] 1:14.83 [3] 1:04.14 [3] 0:52.47 [3] 0:40.69 [3] 0:27.93 [10] 0:40.69 -1

Tessa Townsend 1400m Overall (0:08.00) (0:10.29) (0:10.69) (0:11.67) (0:11.78) (0:12.76) (0:13.34)

13 15 ADAMINABY 1 67.9 0:08.17 1:36.39 [13] 1:28.22 [4] 1:17.42 [10] 1:06.45 [13] 0:54.84 [13] 0:42.93 [13] 0:30.11 [13] 0:42.93 -15

Isabella Teh 1400m Overall (0:08.17) (0:10.80) (0:10.97) (0:11.61) (0:11.91) (0:12.82) (0:14.12)

Scratched: Alexandra Margaret (#9), Cody's Boy (#17), Emathion (#8), Mission House (#11)

Report Created:  Sat 26 August 2023  18:30 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/27

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 6: MAGIC MILLIONS DAINTREE GUINEAS QTIS 4YO Handicap -
1500m

26 August 2023 - 15:04

Track Rating: soft 7, Weather: Showers, Rail Position: true

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.41
(0:12.41)

0:37.39

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 GULF OF LION 5 69.0 0:08.47 0:12.39 [2] 1:29.70 0:36.81

Jason Taylor 1400m Overall (0:12.39)

2 1 COCOBREW EXPRESS 9 69.1 0:08.36 0:12.35 [4] 0.4L 0:37.22 -6

Ashley Butler 1400m Overall (0:12.35)

3 3 UNDER THE LIMIT 15 68.8 0:07.98 0:12.54 [1] 0.6L 0:37.47 -10

Justin Stanley 1400m Overall (0:12.54)

4 12 PREMIUM STAR 4 68.8 0:08.36 0:12.50 [5] 1.4L 0:37.16 -11

Lacey Morrison 1400m Overall (0:12.50)

5 4 DRAGON SONG 10 69.5 0:08.20 0:12.70 [7] 2.9L 0:37.65 -13

Anthony Allen 1400m Overall (0:12.70)

6 7 BABY GUINNESS 16 69.5 0:08.25 0:12.93 [3] 3.4L 0:37.77 -2

Adrian Layt 1200m Overall (0:12.93)

7 5 FOUR MILE LANE 2 69.2 0:08.58 0:13.25 [8] 6.4L 0:38.24 +2

Morgan Butler 1400m Overall (0:13.25)

8 14 FROM THIS MOMENT 7 69.0 0:08.40 0:13.20 [9] 7.7L 0:38.28 +1

Chris Whiteley 1200m Overall (0:13.20)

9 10 BRAVE INTENT 12 69.8 0:08.43 0:13.11 [10] 8.5L 0:38.32 -4

Adam Sewell 1200m Overall (0:13.11)

10 6 FODOR 13 68.8 0:08.24 0:14.18 [6] 11L 0:39.38 -15

Nathan Day 1400m Overall (0:14.18)

Scratched: Alexandra Margaret (#9), Cody's Boy (#17), Emathion (#8), Mission House (#11)

Report Created:  Sat 26 August 2023  18:30 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/27

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 6: MAGIC MILLIONS DAINTREE GUINEAS QTIS 4YO Handicap -
1500m

26 August 2023 - 15:04

Track Rating: soft 7, Weather: Showers, Rail Position: true

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.41
(0:12.41)

0:37.39

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 13 DYSTOPIAN 6 69.7 0:07.93 0:14.77 [11] 18.5L 0:40.39 -12

Nathan Thomas 1400m Overall (0:14.77)

12 16 MAMA'S MAN 11 69.1 0:08.00 0:14.59 [12] 19L 0:40.69 -1

Tessa Townsend 1400m Overall (0:14.59)

13 15 ADAMINABY 1 67.9 0:08.17 0:15.99 [13] 38L 0:42.93 -15

Isabella Teh 1400m Overall (0:15.99)

Scratched: Alexandra Margaret (#9), Cody's Boy (#17), Emathion (#8), Mission House (#11)

Report Created:  Sat 26 August 2023  18:30 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/27

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 7: FGF BITUMEN Class 4 Handicap - 950m

26 August 2023 - 15:40

Track Rating: soft 7, Weather: Showers, Rail Position: true

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:54.86
(0:09.96)

0:44.90
(0:10.38)

0:34.52
(0:11.07)

0:23.45
(0:11.65)

0:11.80
(0:11.80)

0:34.52

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 ARTIE'S LAD 10 70.6 0:10.09 0:54.86 [1] 0:44.77 [3] 0:34.35 [4] 0:23.33 [3] 0:11.77 [2] 0:54.86 0:34.35

Nathan Day 800m Overall (0:10.09) (0:10.42) (0:11.02) (0:11.56) (0:11.77)

2 8 CARESSING RUPERT 13 69.9 0:10.54 0:55.42 [2] 0:44.72 [12] 0:34.18 [12] 0:23.15 [12] 0:11.78 [9] 3.3L 0:34.18 +0

Rachel Shred 800m 800m (0:10.70) (0:10.54) (0:11.03) (0:11.37) (0:11.78)

3 4 PHANTOM SPIRIT 4 70.2 0:09.97 0:55.45 [3] 0:45.48 [2] 0:35.07 [2] 0:24.04 [1] 0:12.39 [1] 3.4L 0:35.07 +0

Lacey Morrison 800m Overall (0:09.97) (0:10.41) (0:11.03) (0:11.65) (0:12.39)

4 6 ARCHIE'S LAW 5 69.5 0:10.25 0:55.54 [4] 0:45.29 [5] 0:34.87 [5] 0:23.64 [7] 0:12.09 [6] 3.9L 0:34.87 +0

Frank Edwards 800m Overall (0:10.25) (0:10.42) (0:11.23) (0:11.55) (0:12.09)

5 12 ZI WIN 3 72.7 0:10.20 0:55.64 [5] 0:45.34 [6] 0:35.14 [3] 0:24.06 [4] 0:12.34 [3] 4.4L 0:35.14 -2

Jackson Murphy 800m 800m (0:10.30) (0:10.20) (0:11.08) (0:11.72) (0:12.34)

6 2 TYCOON BEAU 11 71.6 0:10.33 0:55.67 [6] 0:45.21 [10] 0:34.88 [8] 0:23.80 [6] 0:12.14 [7] 4.6L 0:34.88 +6

Noel Callow 800m 800m (0:10.46) (0:10.33) (0:11.08) (0:11.66) (0:12.14)

7 10 THUMANI 12 70.3 0:10.21 0:55.73 [7] 0:45.52 [4] 0:35.04 [6] 0:24.01 [5] 0:12.34 [4] 4.8L 0:35.04 +2

Adrian Layt 800m Overall (0:10.21) (0:10.48) (0:11.03) (0:11.67) (0:12.34)

8 1 SAVVY SOVEREIGN 14 70.4 0:10.31 0:55.75 [8] 0:45.34 [8] 0:35.03 [7] 0:23.85 [8] 0:12.21 [8] 5L 0:35.03 +6

Scott Sheargold 800m 800m (0:10.41) (0:10.31) (0:11.18) (0:11.64) (0:12.21)

9 7 SEALION 6 69.6 0:10.49 0:55.97 [9] 0:45.48 [11] 0:34.94 [11] 0:23.86 [9] 0:12.25 [10] 6.3L 0:34.94 -3

Adam Sewell 800m Overall (0:10.49) (0:10.54) (0:11.08) (0:11.61) (0:12.25)

10 9 ROUGH CUT JEWEL 8 69.1 0:10.32 0:56.05 [10] 0:45.73 [7] 0:35.13 [10] 0:23.92 [10] 0:12.28 [11] 6.7L 0:35.13 +2

Manabu Kai 800m Overall (0:10.32) (0:10.60) (0:11.21) (0:11.64) (0:12.28)

Scratched: Divine Wit (#14), Absolute Legend (#13)

Report Created:  Sat 26 August 2023  18:30 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 19/27

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 7: FGF BITUMEN Class 4 Handicap - 950m

26 August 2023 - 15:40

Track Rating: soft 7, Weather: Showers, Rail Position: true

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:54.86
(0:09.96)

0:44.90
(0:10.38)

0:34.52
(0:11.07)

0:23.45
(0:11.65)

0:11.80
(0:11.80)

0:34.52

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 5 POMADE 2 70.0 0:09.96 0:56.24 [11] 0:46.28 [1] 0:35.90 [1] 0:24.81 [2] 0:12.84 [5] 7.7L 0:35.90 -5

Ashley Butler 800m Overall (0:09.96) (0:10.38) (0:11.09) (0:11.97) (0:12.84)

12 3 BIG FLASH 7 70.0 0:10.42 0:56.29 [12] 0:45.87 [9] 0:35.40 [9] 0:24.08 [11] 0:12.45 [12] 7.9L 0:35.40 +4

Ryan Wiggins 800m Overall (0:10.42) (0:10.47) (0:11.32) (0:11.63) (0:12.45)

Scratched: Divine Wit (#14), Absolute Legend (#13)

Report Created:  Sat 26 August 2023  18:30 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 20/27

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 8: BABINDA ELECTRICS LIGHTNING OPEN Handicap - 950m

26 August 2023 - 16:19

Track Rating: soft 7, Weather: Showers, Rail Position: true

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:55.63
(0:10.09)

0:45.54
(0:10.35)

0:35.19
(0:11.10)

0:24.09
(0:11.79)

0:12.30
(0:12.30)

0:35.19

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 PRIME RULER 2 71.0 0:10.29 0:55.63 [1] 0:45.34 [3] 0:34.90 [4] 0:23.72 [4] 0:12.24 [2] 0:55.63 0:34.90

Jason Taylor 800m Overall (0:10.29) (0:10.44) (0:11.18) (0:11.48) (0:12.24)

2 9 MODERNISM 6 69.4 0:10.38 0:56.07 [2] 0:45.52 [7] 0:35.14 [7] 0:24.09 [5] 0:12.18 [7] 2.5L 0:35.14 +0

Anthony Allen 800m 800m (0:10.55) (0:10.38) (0:11.05) (0:11.91) (0:12.18)

3 7 GAMBOA 11 69.2 0:10.56 0:56.09 [3] 0:45.47 [9] 0:34.91 [9] 0:23.44 [9] 0:11.89 [9] 2.6L 0:34.91 +1

Rebecca Wilson 800m 800m (0:10.62) (0:10.56) (0:11.47) (0:11.55) (0:11.89)

4 1 DESERT COWBOY 9 72.4 0:10.28 0:56.10 [4] 0:45.82 [2] 0:35.54 [2] 0:24.23 [3] 0:12.35 [4] 2.7L 0:35.54 +9

Krysten Swaffer 800m Overall (0:10.28) (0:10.28) (0:11.31) (0:11.88) (0:12.35)

5 8 AVATEA 7 70.3 0:10.29 0:56.15 [5] 0:45.86 [3] 0:35.52 [3] 0:24.32 [2] 0:12.55 [3] 2.9L 0:35.52 -1

Morgan Butler 800m Overall (0:10.29) (0:10.34) (0:11.20) (0:11.77) (0:12.55)

6 4 INCHING CLOSER 1 68.4 0:10.30 0:56.22 [6] 0:45.92 [5] 0:35.31 [6] 0:24.07 [7] 0:12.34 [6] 3.2L 0:35.31 -4

Rachel Shred 800m Overall (0:10.30) (0:10.61) (0:11.24) (0:11.73) (0:12.34)

7 11 STARFILLY 10 69.5 0:10.40 0:56.29 [7] 0:45.73 [8] 0:35.33 [8] 0:23.94 [8] 0:12.44 [5] 3.5L 0:35.33 +3

Adrian Layt 800m 800m (0:10.56) (0:10.40) (0:11.39) (0:11.50) (0:12.44)

8 6 ASPEN LAD 3 71.9 0:10.09 0:56.93 [8] 0:46.84 [1] 0:36.49 [1] 0:25.39 [1] 0:13.60 [1] 7.3L 0:36.49 -1

Natalea Summers 800m Overall (0:10.09) (0:10.35) (0:11.10) (0:11.79) (0:13.60)

9 3 HIGHER REALM 5 69.2 0:10.33 0:57.33 [9] 0:47.00 [6] 0:36.46 [5] 0:25.19 [6] 0:13.31 [8] 9.6L 0:36.46 +0

Lacey Morrison 800m Overall (0:10.33) (0:10.54) (0:11.27) (0:11.88) (0:13.31)

Scratched: Hurtle (#10), Ruby July (#5)

Report Created:  Sat 26 August 2023  18:30 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 21/27

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 9: RED BERET HOTEL CAIRNS CUP - 2100m

26 August 2023 - 16:54

Track Rating: soft 7, Weather: Showers, Rail Position: true

Section Overall 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m Last 600m

Field Times 2:09.94
(0:08.01)

2:01.93
(0:11.43)

1:50.50
(0:12.36)

1:38.14
(0:12.44)

1:25.70
(0:12.06)

1:13.64
(0:11.79)

1:01.85
(0:11.81)

0:38.15

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 THE DRILLER 7 64.0 0:08.35 2:09.94 [1] 2:01.59 [7] 1:49.69 [10] 1:37.06 [8] 1:24.57 [8] 1:12.61 [8] 1:00.68 [8] 0:37.18

Adam Sewell 600m Overall (0:08.35) (0:11.90) (0:12.63) (0:12.49) (0:11.96) (0:11.93) (0:12.08)

2 7 SAYL 9 64.4 0:08.52 2:10.09 [2] 2:01.57 [9] 1:49.59 [13] 1:36.89 [11] 1:24.33 [11] 1:12.39 [11] 1:00.43 [11] 0:36.92 -5

Nathan Thomas 800m Overall (0:08.52) (0:11.98) (0:12.70) (0:12.56) (0:11.94) (0:11.96) (0:12.03)

3 2 FLASH AAH 10 64.0 0:08.60 2:10.17 [3] 2:01.57 [11] 1:50.06 [7] 1:37.54 [6] 1:25.09 [6] 1:13.13 [6] 1:01.27 [6] 0:37.52 -4

Adrian Layt 800m Overall (0:08.60) (0:11.51) (0:12.52) (0:12.45) (0:11.96) (0:11.86) (0:12.18)

4 1 NAMAZU 2 62.6 0:08.21 2:10.24 [4] 2:02.03 [4] 1:50.37 [4] 1:37.92 [5] 1:25.47 [5] 1:13.41 [5] 1:01.46 [5] 0:37.69 -7

Ryan Wiggins 2000m Overall (0:08.21) (0:11.66) (0:12.45) (0:12.45) (0:12.06) (0:11.95) (0:12.10)

5 15 MOTAMAYIZ 16 65.0 0:08.55 2:10.50 [5] 2:01.95 [10] 1:50.01 [12] 1:37.09 [14] 1:24.31 [14] 1:12.38 [14] 1:00.39 [14] 0:37.04 -1

Lacey Morrison 800m Overall (0:08.55) (0:11.94) (0:12.92) (0:12.78) (0:11.93) (0:11.99) (0:11.96)

6 9 ARMOUR FORCE 3 64.0 0:08.26 2:10.57 [6] 2:02.31 [5] 1:50.55 [6] 1:37.53 [10] 1:24.97 [10] 1:13.01 [10] 1:01.08 [10] 0:37.54 +1

Nathan Day 800m Overall (0:08.26) (0:11.76) (0:13.02) (0:12.56) (0:11.96) (0:11.93) (0:12.09)

7 4 SIREN ROCK 13 64.1 0:08.44 2:10.70 [7] 2:02.26 [8] 1:50.51 [8] 1:37.49 [12] 1:24.82 [12] 1:12.86 [12] 1:00.92 [12] 0:37.40 +1

Jackson Murphy 800m Overall (0:08.44) (0:11.75) (0:13.02) (0:12.67) (0:11.96) (0:11.94) (0:12.03)

8 14 NEMINGAH 8 64.2 0:08.16 2:10.83 [8] 2:02.67 [3] 1:51.24 [2] 1:38.76 [2] 1:26.42 [2] 1:14.36 [3] 1:02.35 [3] 0:38.35 -3

Morgan Butler 2000m Overall (0:08.16) (0:11.43) (0:12.48) (0:12.34) (0:12.06) (0:12.01) (0:12.06)

9 5 NIGHT OF POWER 15 65.1 0:08.82 2:10.91 [9] 2:02.09 [14] 1:50.23 [14] 1:37.53 [13] 1:24.81 [13] 1:12.87 [13] 1:00.86 [13] 0:37.54 -9

Scott Sheargold 800m Overall (0:08.82) (0:11.86) (0:12.70) (0:12.72) (0:11.94) (0:12.01) (0:11.98)

10 8 OLYMPIC KORCHNOI 4 63.4 0:08.61 2:10.98 [10] 2:02.37 [12] 1:50.62 [11] 1:37.97 [9] 1:25.46 [9] 1:13.48 [9] 1:01.61 [9] 0:38.00 -11

Masayuki Abe 800m Overall (0:08.61) (0:11.75) (0:12.65) (0:12.51) (0:11.98) (0:11.87) (0:12.12)

Scratched: Koonunga Hill (#17), Savvy Legend (#3), Monastery (#16)

Report Created:  Sat 26 August 2023  18:30 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 22/27

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 9: RED BERET HOTEL CAIRNS CUP - 2100m

26 August 2023 - 16:54

Track Rating: soft 7, Weather: Showers, Rail Position: true

Section Overall 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m Last 600m

Field Times 2:09.94
(0:08.01)

2:01.93
(0:11.43)

1:50.50
(0:12.36)

1:38.14
(0:12.44)

1:25.70
(0:12.06)

1:13.64
(0:11.79)

1:01.85
(0:11.81)

0:38.15

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 13 PORTNOY 11 64.0 0:08.01 2:11.27 [11] 2:03.26 [1] 1:51.83 [1] 1:39.47 [1] 1:27.03 [1] 1:14.97 [1] 1:03.18 [1] 0:39.48 -9

Chris Whiteley 2000m Overall (0:08.01) (0:11.43) (0:12.36) (0:12.44) (0:12.06) (0:11.79) (0:11.81)

12 11 OLYMPIC CLASS 14 63.9 0:08.33 2:11.60 [12] 2:03.27 [6] 1:51.63 [5] 1:39.31 [4] 1:27.05 [3] 1:15.28 [2] 1:03.40 [2] 0:39.64 -3

Anthony Allen 2000m Overall (0:08.33) (0:11.64) (0:12.32) (0:12.26) (0:11.77) (0:11.88) (0:11.82)

13 10 STAR STATUS 6 63.3 0:08.62 2:11.61 [13] 2:02.99 [13] 1:51.37 [9] 1:38.88 [7] 1:26.47 [7] 1:14.44 [7] 1:02.60 [7] 0:38.82 -15

Jason Taylor 2000m Overall (0:08.62) (0:11.62) (0:12.49) (0:12.41) (0:12.03) (0:11.84) (0:11.99)

14 6 AMERICAN SAINT 1 62.9 0:08.12 2:13.49 [14] 2:05.37 [2] 1:53.69 [3] 1:41.21 [3] 1:28.79 [4] 1:16.82 [4] 1:04.89 [4] 0:40.96 -15

Justin Stanley 1400m Overall (0:08.12) (0:11.68) (0:12.48) (0:12.42) (0:11.97) (0:11.93) (0:12.11)

Scratched: Koonunga Hill (#17), Savvy Legend (#3), Monastery (#16)

Report Created:  Sat 26 August 2023  18:30 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 23/27

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 9: RED BERET HOTEL CAIRNS CUP - 2100m

26 August 2023 - 16:54

Track Rating: soft 7, Weather: Showers, Rail Position: true

Section 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:50.04
(0:11.89)

0:38.15
(0:12.48)

0:25.67
(0:12.92)

0:12.75
(0:12.75)

0:38.15

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 THE DRILLER 7 64.0 0:08.35 0:48.60 [8] 0:37.18 [7] 0:25.08 [7] 0:12.71 [2] 2:09.94 0:37.18

Adam Sewell 600m Overall (0:11.42) (0:12.10) (0:12.37) (0:12.71)

2 7 SAYL 9 64.4 0:08.52 0:48.40 [11] 0:36.92 [11] 0:24.86 [13] 0:12.46 [7] 0.8L 0:36.92 -5

Nathan Thomas 800m Overall (0:11.48) (0:12.06) (0:12.40) (0:12.46)

3 2 FLASH AAH 10 64.0 0:08.60 0:49.09 [7] 0:37.52 [6] 0:25.30 [8] 0:12.92 [3] 1.2L 0:37.52 -4

Adrian Layt 800m Overall (0:11.57) (0:12.22) (0:12.38) (0:12.92)

4 1 NAMAZU 2 62.6 0:08.21 0:49.36 [5] 0:37.69 [5] 0:25.57 [3] 0:13.05 [1] 1.5L 0:37.69 -7

Ryan Wiggins 2000m Overall (0:11.67) (0:12.12) (0:12.52) (0:13.05)

5 15 MOTAMAYIZ 16 65.0 0:08.55 0:48.43 [14] 0:37.04 [14] 0:24.93 [14] 0:12.50 [12] 3L 0:37.04 -1

Lacey Morrison 800m Overall (0:11.39) (0:12.11) (0:12.43) (0:12.50)

6 9 ARMOUR FORCE 3 64.0 0:08.26 0:48.99 [10] 0:37.54 [10] 0:25.77 [4] 0:13.16 [4] 3.2L 0:37.54 +1

Nathan Day 800m Overall (0:11.45) (0:11.77) (0:12.61) (0:13.16)

7 4 SIREN ROCK 13 64.1 0:08.44 0:48.89 [12] 0:37.40 [12] 0:25.51 [11] 0:13.00 [9] 4L 0:37.40 +1

Jackson Murphy 800m Overall (0:11.49) (0:11.89) (0:12.51) (0:13.00)

8 14 NEMINGAH 8 64.2 0:08.16 0:50.29 [3] 0:38.35 [3] 0:25.98 [6] 0:13.13 [8] 4.8L 0:38.35 -3

Morgan Butler 2000m Overall (0:11.94) (0:12.37) (0:12.85) (0:13.13)

9 5 NIGHT OF POWER 15 65.1 0:08.82 0:48.88 [13] 0:37.54 [13] 0:25.69 [12] 0:13.13 [10] 5.2L 0:37.54 -9

Scott Sheargold 800m Overall (0:11.34) (0:11.85) (0:12.56) (0:13.13)

10 8 OLYMPIC KORCHNOI 4 63.4 0:08.61 0:49.49 [9] 0:38.00 [9] 0:25.91 [9] 0:13.20 [11] 5.5L 0:38.00 -11

Masayuki Abe 800m Overall (0:11.49) (0:12.09) (0:12.71) (0:13.20)

Scratched: Koonunga Hill (#17), Savvy Legend (#3), Monastery (#16)

Report Created:  Sat 26 August 2023  18:30 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 24/27

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 9: RED BERET HOTEL CAIRNS CUP - 2100m

26 August 2023 - 16:54

Track Rating: soft 7, Weather: Showers, Rail Position: true

Section 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:50.04
(0:11.89)

0:38.15
(0:12.48)

0:25.67
(0:12.92)

0:12.75
(0:12.75)

0:38.15

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 13 PORTNOY 11 64.0 0:08.01 0:51.37 [1] 0:39.48 [1] 0:27.00 [1] 0:13.80 [5] 7L 0:39.48 -9

Chris Whiteley 2000m Overall (0:11.89) (0:12.48) (0:13.20) (0:13.80)

12 11 OLYMPIC CLASS 14 63.9 0:08.33 0:51.58 [2] 0:39.64 [2] 0:27.01 [2] 0:13.98 [6] 8.8L 0:39.64 -3

Anthony Allen 2000m Overall (0:11.94) (0:12.63) (0:13.03) (0:13.98)

13 10 STAR STATUS 6 63.3 0:08.62 0:50.61 [6] 0:38.82 [8] 0:26.54 [10] 0:13.58 [13] 8.9L 0:38.82 -15

Jason Taylor 2000m Overall (0:11.79) (0:12.28) (0:12.96) (0:13.58)

14 6 AMERICAN SAINT 1 62.9 0:08.12 0:52.78 [4] 0:40.96 [4] 0:28.69 [5] 0:15.41 [14] 19.9L 0:40.96 -15

Justin Stanley 1400m Overall (0:11.82) (0:12.27) (0:13.28) (0:15.41)

Scratched: Koonunga Hill (#17), Savvy Legend (#3), Monastery (#16)

Report Created:  Sat 26 August 2023  18:30 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 25/27

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 10: CSF INDUSTRIES Class 6 Plate - 1250m

26 August 2023 - 17:35

Track Rating: soft 7, Weather: Showers, Rail Position: true

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:13.55
(0:15.64)

0:57.91
(0:10.72)

0:47.19
(0:10.90)

0:36.29
(0:11.40)

0:24.89
(0:12.21)

0:12.68
(0:12.68)

0:36.29

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 GAME THEORY 7 67.3 0:10.79 1:13.55 [1] 0:57.54 [3] 0:46.68 [3] 0:35.89 [3] 0:24.39 [3] 0:12.55 [2] 1:13.55 0:35.89

Jason Taylor 800m 800m (0:16.01) (0:10.86) (0:10.79) (0:11.50) (0:11.84) (0:12.55)

2 12 INVINCIBLE JET 3 69.1 0:10.72 1:13.68 [2] 0:58.04 [1] 0:47.32 [1] 0:36.42 [1] 0:25.02 [1] 0:12.81 [1] 0.8L 0:36.42 -14

Isabella Teh Overall 1000m (0:15.64) (0:10.72) (0:10.90) (0:11.40) (0:12.21) (0:12.81)

3 9 NEVER CRY 14 68.0 0:10.92 1:14.09 [3] 0:57.67 [6] 0:46.67 [7] 0:35.75 [6] 0:24.36 [6] 0:12.37 [5] 3.1L 0:35.75 -6

Masayuki Abe 800m 800m (0:16.42) (0:11.00) (0:10.92) (0:11.39) (0:11.99) (0:12.37)

4 6 HURTLE 1 68.0 0:10.71 1:14.15 [4] 0:58.29 [2] 0:47.58 [2] 0:36.74 [2] 0:25.27 [2] 0:13.06 [3] 3.4L 0:36.74 -5

Tessa Townsend Overall 1000m (0:15.86) (0:10.71) (0:10.84) (0:11.47) (0:12.21) (0:13.06)

5 1 VIENNA RAIN 9 66.9 0:10.86 1:14.36 [5] 0:57.40 [11] 0:46.25 [11] 0:35.39 [11] 0:24.17 [9] 0:12.40 [7] 4.4L 0:35.39 -2

Morgan Butler 800m 800m (0:16.96) (0:11.15) (0:10.86) (0:11.22) (0:11.77) (0:12.40)

6 3 TEN SCHILLING 2 70.0 0:10.78 1:14.37 [6] 0:58.24 [4] 0:47.16 [4] 0:36.38 [4] 0:24.88 [4] 0:12.90 [4] 4.5L 0:36.38 -4

Lacey Morrison 800m 800m (0:16.13) (0:11.08) (0:10.78) (0:11.50) (0:11.98) (0:12.90)

7 11 KNOCKKNEE 6 66.6 0:10.94 1:14.39 [7] 0:58.08 [5] 0:47.12 [5] 0:36.18 [5] 0:24.70 [5] 0:12.63 [6] 4.6L 0:36.18 -3

Jackson Murphy 800m 800m (0:16.31) (0:10.96) (0:10.94) (0:11.48) (0:12.07) (0:12.63)

8 10 STATS 4 66.3 0:10.98 1:14.83 [8] 0:58.04 [10] 0:47.00 [9] 0:36.02 [9] 0:24.53 [10] 0:12.51 [10] 7.1L 0:36.02 -3

Nathan Day 800m 800m (0:16.79) (0:11.04) (0:10.98) (0:11.49) (0:12.02) (0:12.51)

9 8 NANTUCKET 15 66.1 0:10.91 1:14.98 [9] 0:58.55 [7] 0:47.64 [6] 0:36.63 [7] 0:25.06 [7] 0:12.83 [8] 7.9L 0:36.63 -5

Scott Sheargold 600m 1000m (0:16.43) (0:10.91) (0:11.01) (0:11.57) (0:12.23) (0:12.83)

10 4 FINALLY REALISE 5 67.9 0:10.80 1:15.03 [10] 0:57.31 [12] 0:46.44 [12] 0:35.64 [12] 0:24.38 [12] 0:12.41 [12] 8.1L 0:35.64 -5

Adrian Layt 800m 800m (0:17.72) (0:10.87) (0:10.80) (0:11.26) (0:11.97) (0:12.41)

Scratched: Santa Marinella (#15), Bonython (#17), Loud Noise (#16), Wolff Boss (#14), Choir Boy (#13)

Report Created:  Sat 26 August 2023  18:30 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 26/27

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 10: CSF INDUSTRIES Class 6 Plate - 1250m

26 August 2023 - 17:35

Track Rating: soft 7, Weather: Showers, Rail Position: true

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:13.55
(0:15.64)

0:57.91
(0:10.72)

0:47.19
(0:10.90)

0:36.29
(0:11.40)

0:24.89
(0:12.21)

0:12.68
(0:12.68)

0:36.29

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 7 INDICTMENT 16 65.7 0:11.02 1:15.11 [11] 0:58.32 [9] 0:47.21 [10] 0:36.19 [10] 0:24.57 [11] 0:12.65 [11] 8.5L 0:36.19 -8

Nathan Thomas 800m 800m (0:16.79) (0:11.11) (0:11.02) (0:11.62) (0:11.92) (0:12.65)

12 2 ALL TIME LEGEND 17 67.2 0:10.92 1:15.48 [12] 0:58.93 [8] 0:47.94 [8] 0:37.02 [8] 0:25.49 [8] 0:13.32 [9] 10.5L 0:37.02 +0

Noel Callow 600m 800m (0:16.55) (0:10.99) (0:10.92) (0:11.53) (0:12.17) (0:13.32)

Scratched: Santa Marinella (#15), Bonython (#17), Loud Noise (#16), Wolff Boss (#14), Choir Boy (#13)

Report Created:  Sat 26 August 2023  18:30 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 27/27

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


